
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17.3.3 – REPORT OF SDG 3 - 

GOOD HEALTH AND WELL-BEING 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

SDG 3 – GOOD HEALTH AND WELL-BEING 
 

GOOD HEALTH AND WELL-BEING 

Good Health and Well-Being focuses on ensuring healthy lives and promoting well- 

being for all people at all ages. It emphasizes the importance of access to quality 

healthcare, disease prevention, and promoting mental and physical wellness. This 

goal addresses global health challenges, such as reducing maternal and child 

mortality, combating infectious diseases, and fostering health education. It also 

encourages healthy lifestyles, improving healthcare systems, and ensuring equitable 

access to health services. Overall, it seeks to build a healthier world, enhancing the 

quality of life for everyone. 

POLICY 

 
Our institute is dedicated to advancing SDG 3: Good Health and Well-Being through 

initiatives aimed at disease prevention, health education, and fostering a healthier 

community. We emphasize promoting preventive healthcare and empowering 

individuals with the knowledge and skills needed to lead healthy lives.  

A series of community-oriented programmes were organized, beginning with an “Eat 

Healthy, Stay Healthy” awareness campaign for school students, where interactive 

sessions and demonstrations highlighted the importance of balanced nutrition and 

healthy lifestyle choices.  

 

 

This was followed by a public awareness programme on Drug Abuse and Illicit 

Trafficking, during which experts sensitized participants about the harmful effects of 

substance misuse and the legal consequences of trafficking. In addition, volunteers 



 

actively participated in the cleaning of local water bodies, removing waste and 

promoting environmental conservation. To further encourage community well-being, a 

fitness awareness rally was conducted, where participants carried placards and 

spread messages on the importance of regular exercise and healthy living. Together, 

these initiatives created a positive impact by promoting health, safety, environmental 

responsibility, and physical fitness among the community. 

. By organizing rallies and fitness campaigns, we encourage the community to adopt 

regular exercise routines, thereby supporting a culture of physical and mental well- 

being. Through these comprehensive efforts, our institute is committed to creating a 

healthier, more resilient, and well-informed society. 

ACTIONS PLANNED 

 

1. Awareness Campaign on Eat Healthy Stay Healthy for School Students 

2. Awareness on Drug Abuse and Illicit Trafficking for the Public 

3. Cleaning of Water Bodies 

4. Rally on An Awareness about Fitness 

 
OTHER SDGS INTERLINKED WITH SDG 3 

 



CIRCULAR

05.06.2023

As a part of The National Service Scheme (NSS) outreach programme from Sri

Krishna College of Engineering and Technology would like to conduct “World Food

Safety Day – An Awareness Campaign” on 7th June 2023, in Nallampalayam. The

students are requested to show their support and participation in this outreach activity.

Copy to:

1. To all Head of the Departments

2. Notice Board



Invitation:



REPORT

1. About the Program

Lifestyle in the twenty first century is a hard nut to crack. There are
different cultures that are popping around and people are petrified as to the
culture they want to adapt to. Food has become a predominant element in the
daily lives of the human beings. Food plays a vital role, as it involves various
cultures involved and different cuisines involved. People, particularly youngsters
have developed an obsession towards food. But, speaking on the analytical point
of view, people have become more desperate and in the verge of losing their
health because of the wrong choices that they take in choosing the food that they
want to eat.

The students from Sri Krishna College of Engineering and Technology did
a research on Healthy Food Choices and Healthy Eating Habits. They discussed
it with the children and also gave them useful tips that would improve their overall
health through the choices they make in eating. The creamy layer of the
programme was to make the children understand the importance of food, the
amount that is actually needed for a human survival and Clean Eating process.

The students spoke to the children about most popularly followed diet
cultures, including Keto Diet, Intermittent fasting, Vegan Diet, etc and also
inculcated the advantages and disadvantages of the same. And they also
insisted to consult a physician or a nutritionist before getting into any sort of
practices like these.

Outcomes:

● As part of “World Food Safety Day” the Department of Science and
Humanities conducted “An Awareness Programme” on 07.06.2023 for
Outside School Students.

● An overwhelming response of over 150 aspiring and vibrant participants of
various schools participated in this programme.



Photos:





PARTICIPANTS LIST
07.06.2023

WORLD FOOD SAFETY DAY – AN AWARENESS CAMPAIGN

S.NO REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF THE
VOLUNTEERS DEPARTMENT

1 727722EUMT081 K Nivetha MCT B
2 727722EUCV025 Merencia A CIVIL
3 727722EUCV041 B Rajasri Bavani CIVIL
4 727721EUEE099 S V Sweatha EEE B
5 727721EUEE104 Versha R S EEE B
6 727721EUEE0101 Varsha K EEE B
7 727721EUEE094 Sukitha S EEE B
8 727721EUEE062 Padma Priya K EEE B
9 727722EUCB047 Sangeetha K CSBS
10 727722EUCV032 Naveena S CIVIL
11 727722EUCS005 Aboorva S CSE A
12 727722EUCS019 Aruthra R CSE A
13 727722EUCS013 Amiritha Varshini R CSE A
14 727722EUAI021 Hariharan M AI&DS
15 727722EUAI067 Vignesh Kumar P AI&DS
16 727722EUEC025 R Ashwin ECE A
17 727722EUEE037 Haripriya K EEE A
18 727722EUEE064 Monisha T EEE A
19 727722EUEE101 M Shalini EEE B
20 727722EUEE106 N Shivadharshini EEE B
21 727722EUEE125 Thashveha S EEE B
22 727722EUCI035 Pujashree E MTECH CSE
23 727722EUEC111 Mandhitha S ECE B
24 727722EUCI012 Dhipika I MTECH CSE
25 727722EUCI016 Janika V K MTECH CSE
26 727722EUCI025 Maha Swetha B MTECH CSE
27 727722EUCI002 Anisha Suruthi M MTECH CSE
28 727722EUEE132 Vishnupreya K EEE B



29 727722EUEC089 L Liney ECE B
30 727722EUEC074 Kanika K V ECE B
31 727722EUEC143 Reenasri S ECE C
32 727722EUEC186 Sujaaya J ECE C
33 727722EUEC210 V Yuvashri ECE C
34 727722EUEC106 S Mohani ECE B
35 727722EUEC167 M Sathya ECE C
36 727722EUEC209 T Yazhini ECE C
37 727722EUCB060 A Swetha CSBS
38 727722EUMT048 Harshitha C MCT A
39 727722EUMT022 Asmitaa S MCT A
40 727722EUCB038 Ramana Sri S CSBS
41 727722EUCB006 Devin James CSBS
42 727722EUCB042 Rithin Rajasekaran CSBS
43 727722EUCB071 Yogesh M CSBS
44 727722EUCB013 Durairaj S CSBS
45 727722EUEE027 Divya Dharshiny R EEE A
46 727722EUEE049 Kanishka S EEE A
47 727722EUEE127 Vidheshini K EEE B
48 727722EUEE070 Nikitha S EEE B
49 727722EUEE088 Ruby M EEE B
50 727722EUEE074 Pavithakshara A EEE B
51 727722EUEE010 Anu Aparna S EEE A
52 727722EUEE015 Athmika N EEE A
53 727722EUEC124 Poojana K M ECE B
54 727722EUEC136 Rajashanthini R ECE B
55 727722EUEC077 Kaushika G ECE B
56 727722EUEC088 Lekasri K ECE B
57 727722EUEC073 Jothika Thangom T ECE B
58 727722EUEC082 Kiruthiga P ECE B
59 727722EUEC141 Ramya R ECE B
60 727722EUEC155 Sadhana L ECE C
61 727722EUEC197 Vaasuki S ECE C
62 727722EUEC110 Nandhini V ECE B
63 727722EUEC101 Manisha A ECE B
64 727722EUEC177 Sri Ishwarya K ECE C
65 727722EUCB062 Thanyaa A CSBS



66 727722EUMT064 D Laura Judith MCT A
67 727722EUMT009 J Akshaya MCT A
68 727722EUCB005 Deepesh Pranav V CSBS
69 727722EUCB051 S V Siddarth CSBS
70 727722EUCB016 E Gowtham CSBS
71 727722EUCB057 Subakarthi R CSBS
72 727722EUCB007 Dhanush M CSBS
73 727722EUCS039 Deepak L CSE A
74 727722EUEE040 Harishini P EEE A
75 727722EUEE001 Aadharsha S EEE A
76 727722EUMT094 Sandhya G MCT B
77 727722EUMT074 Nakshatira A MCT B
78 727722EUMT109 S Shri Sruthi MCT B
79 727722EUEC204 J Vijayashalini ECE C
80 727722EUEC194 Thanga Mithra ECE C
81 727722EUEC109 Naga Muthu Kumari S ECE B
82 727722EUEC126 Pradeepa S ECE B
83 727722EUEC183 Subashini V ECE C
84 727722EUCV040 Priyanga S CIVIL
85 727722EUCV019 E Indirapriyadharshini CIVIL
86 727722EUCV059 M Sujitha CIVIL
87 727722EUCV022 Malini D CIVIL
88 727722EUCV037 Pooja N CIVIL
89 727722EUAI071 Yashinii Ds AI&DS
90 727722EUAI044 Nivashri Sm AI&DS
91 727722EUMT067 Mathi Malar MCT B
92 727722EUAI028 Karpagam S AI&DS
93 727722EUAI045 Pooja M AI&DS
94 727722EUAI012 Dharsana AI&DS
95 727722EUAI020 Gopikashri S AI&DS
96 727722EUAI004 Akshaya B AI&DS
97 727722EUEE124 Tamil Selvan EEE B
98 727722EUEE117 Shriram Arasu EEE B
99 727722EUEE093 Sanju Dharshan EEE B
100 727722EUEE098 Sathya Narayanan B EEE B
101 727722EUEE131 Vishu Ram R K EEE B
102 727722EUCS045 Dayabaran J CSE A



103 727722EUEE080 Priyanga J EEE B
104 727722EUEE023 M Deepika EEE A
105 727722EUEE039 Harshavardhini E EEE A
106 727722EUEE072 Nivedhiga EEE B
107 727722EUEE100 Selva Priya K EEE B
108 727722EUMT090 Sadhana S MCT B
109 727722EUMT121 Thabasum Syed MCT B
110 727722EUMT092 Sai Mahima MCT B
111 727722EUEC092 Lithigaa ECE B
112 727722EUCV057 Sri Dhanya CIVIL
113 727722EUCV058 Sri Kavya S CIVIL
114 727722EUCV016 Dharani Priya R V CIVIL
115 727722EUCV010 Bhoomiga M M CIVIL
116 727722EUCV055 Sowmiya Pr CIVIL
117 727722EUCV033 R Nishanthini CIVIL
118 727722EUAI043 S Niranchana AI&DS
119 727722EUAI054 Samvarthika AI&DS
120 727722EUAI007 R Atchaya AI&DS
121 727722EUAI036 Mirnalini AI&DS
122 727722EUAI061 Sri Yalini S R AI&DS
123 727722EUAI026 Kaniga R A AI&DS
124 727722EUAI010 Bhavani Shrui AI&DS
125 727722EUAI018 Geetha Shri M AI&DS
126 727722EUEE114 Srinithesh EEE B
127 727722EUEE102 Shankar EEE B
128 727722EUEE109 Shreyas Vishwanath EEE B
129 727722EUEE113 R. Srikanth EEE B
130 727722EUAI060 Sri Lakshwanth AI&DS
131 727722EUCI054 Tharun MTECH CSE
132 727722EUMT003 Aarthi A MCT A
133 727722EUMT063 Krithika Sm MCT A
134 727722EUMT052 Janani S MCT A
135 727722EUMT039 Hamsavarthini D MCT A
136 727722EUMT020 Ashmitha E MCT A
137 727722EUMT062 Krithika K D MCT A
138 727722EUMT014 Amira Carel A MCT A
139 727722EUCS034 Chaturya C M CSE A



140 727722EUCS020 Ashira Thasneem CSE A
141 727722EUCS002 Abenaya S CSE A
142 727722EUCS060 Harshini A CSE A
143 727722EUCS044 Dharshini Gl CSE A
144 727722EUCS040 Denisha T CSE A
145 727722EUCS046 Dhisha D CSE A
146 727722EUCS012 Akshaya R CSE A
147 727722EUCV039 Priyadharshini S CIVIL
148 727722EUCV035 Nivetha P CIVIL
149 727722EUCV052 Selvi P CIVIL
150 727722EUAI038 Mohana Priya S AI&DS



SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT

ORGANIZED INTERNATIONAL DAYAGAINST DRUG ABUSE AND ILLICIT
TRAFFICKING

RESOURCE PERSONS

Mr. V. Baskaran, Inspector of Police,

Mr. T.Manikandan, Sub-Inspector of Police and

Ms. M. Sheela Devi, Women Grade I, Police Akka all from Kuniamuthur Police

station

DATE: 27.07.23

TIME : 9.00 A.M - 4.30 P.M

VENUE : CONVENTION HALL

TARGET AUDIENCE: SKCET STUDENTS



CIRCULAR

20.07.2023

The School of Management plans to organize a INTERNATIONAL DAY AGAINST

DRUG ABUSE AND ILLICIT TRAFFICKING for the SKCET Students on 27.07.2023

at CONVENTION CENTRE . All the students are instructed to attend and to enhance

the knowledge.

Copy To

1. Department Notice Board

2. Department File

3. IQAC



INVITATION

RESOURCE PERSON PROFILE

Mr. V. Baskaran, Inspector of Police,

Mr. T.Manikandan, Sub-Inspector of Police and

Ms. M. Sheela Devi, Women Grade I, Police Akka all from Kuniamuthur Police

station



REPORT ON “INTERNATIONAL DAYAGAINST DRUG ABUSE AND ILLICIT
TRAFFICKING 2023”

THEME : "People first: stop stigma and discrimination, strengthen prevention"

The International Day against Drug Abuse and Illicit Trafficking, or World Drug Day, is

marked on 26th June every year to strengthen action and cooperation in achieving a

world free of drug abuse.

And each year, individuals, entire communities, and various organizations all over

the world join in to observe World Drug Day to help raise awareness of the major

problem that illicit drugs pose to society.

The world drug problem is a complex issue that affects millions of people worldwide.

Many people who use drugs face stigma and discrimination, which can further harm

their physical and mental health and prevent them from accessing the help they

need. The United Nations Office on Drugs and Crime (UNODC) recognizes the

importance of taking a people-centered approach to drug policies, with a focus on

human rights, compassion, and evidence-based practices.

The aim of this year’s campaign is to raise awareness about the importance of

treating people who use drugs with respect and empathy; providing evidence-based,

voluntary services for all; offering alternatives to punishment; prioritizing prevention;

and leading with compassion. The campaign also aims to combat stigma and

discrimination against people who use drugs by promoting language and attitudes

that are respectful and non-judgmental.

We, the School of Management, NSS & USVA at SKCET organized a one day

awareness workshop on “INTERNATIONAL DAY AGAINST DRUG ABUSE AND
ILLICIT TRAFFICKING” for the students of SKCET with an aim to transform the

message and theme of 2023 and to educate them on its ill effects.

Together, we can tackle the world drug problem!



PHASE I

Awareness by Police Personnel

An awareness programme was arranged at SKCET convention centre where Mr. V.

Baskaran, Inspector of Police, Mr. T.Manikandan, Sub-Inspector of Police and Ms.

M. Sheela Devi, Women Grade I, Police Akka all from Kuniamuthur Police station

addressed 500 students of various departments and created awareness on the ill-

effects of drugs. Also they created awareness on the damages caused on body parts

and the impact on physical and mental health due to the usage of drugs. They also

mentioned the ways through which youngsters are targeted by traffickers. They

discussed live cases and the chain of impacts on the family members and other

people associated with the drug users. Also they created awareness on the support

extended by the police department during adverse times for youngsters and also the

presence of POLICE AKKA for extended support

NUMBER OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATED : 337



PHOTOS

CHIEF GUEST PRESENTATION





PHASE II PLEDGE AND ANTI-DRUG AMBASSADORS

The Inspector and the sub-inspector administered a pledge against drug abuse to

the participants and insisted them to follow the same.

THE PLEDGE

SAY YES TO LIFE NO TO DRUGS

we pledge that we will-

-Raise awareness about the negative impact of stigma and discrimination on people

who use drugs and their families.

-Raise awareness about the AIDS and hepatitis epidemics among people who use

drugs and expand and strengthen HIV and hepatitis prevention programmes.

-Promote evidence-based, voluntary services for all people who use drugs.

-Educate about drug use disorders, available treatments and the importance of early

intervention and support.

-Combat stigma and discrimination by promoting language and attitudes that are

respectful and non-judgmental.

-Empower young people and communities to prevent drug use and addiction.

-We pledge that we will keep ourself, our family and our loved ones away from drugs

and enjoy a hale and hearty life.

After the pledge, police personnel assigned the awareness creation task to the

selected Anti-drug ambassadors who are students of SKCET and pinned the

badges .



PHOTOS:





PHASE III

AWARENESS CAMPAIGN BY STUDENTS

The ambassadors nominated for creating awareness on drug abuse and illicit
trafficking made a power point presentation in various class rooms to acquaint
students with the ills and the odds of usage of drugs.

Sample presentation Content:









OUTCOME OF THE EVENT

The workshop has created an awareness among the students against the drug

usage and its impact on the physical and mental health. The Phase I awareness

programme has clearly conveyed the ills of using drugs and the impact it has on the

users as well as on the other family members. During the second Phase of the

workshop the students were made to administer the pledge which definitely would

have an impact on their mental stand and stubbornness of doing away with it. The

nominated anti-drug ambassadors would act as role models and also would give a

multiplier effect in creating awareness. Finally the third Phase of presentation in the

workshop would create an instinct in each and every student to go away from it.

Overall the entire exercises in the workshop has created a massive awareness

among the young college students on the negative impacts of drug usage and illicit

trafficking.

`



PRESENTATiON PHOTOS:

STUDENTS’ MAKING PRESENTATION IN THE CLASS



STUDENTS’ MAKING PRESENTATION IN THE CLASS



PARTICIPANTS NAME LIST

Sl No Register Number Name of the Student Class & Section

1 727722EPMB001 ABISHEK ESVARAN I MBAA

2 727722EPMB002 AHAMED JAKKAR S I MBAA

3 727722EPMB003 AISHWARYAV I MBAA

4 727722EPMB004 AJEETHA S I MBAA

5 727722EPMB005 AKASH R I MBAA

6 727722EPMB006 AKSHAYAH I MBAA

7 727722EPMB007 ANAGHA PRAKASH I MBAA

8 727722EPMB008 ANBARASU M I MBAA

9 727722EPMB009 ANTONY CHRIS JAFFRINA D I MBAA

10 727722EPMB010 ANUSUYAN A I MBAA

11 727722EPMB011 ARCHITHA V I MBAA

12 727722EPMB012 ASMITA I M I MBAA

13 727722EPMB013 ASWINI P M I MBAA

14 727722EPMB014 ASWINI RENUGAG I MBAA

15 727722EPMB015 BARATHRAJ TK I MBAA

16 727722EPMB016 BARUN KUMAR S I MBAA

17 727722EPMB017 BHARANI J S I MBAA

18 727722EPMB018 BHOOPESH S V I MBAA

19 727722EPMB019 BLESSLEE SAM A I MBAA

20 727722EPMB020 CHANDHANAM I MBAA

21 727722EPMB021 CHANDRA NAVIN K J I MBAA

22 727722EPMB022 DARVIN T I MBAA

23 727722EPMB023 DEENAS I MBAA

24 727722EPMB024 DEEPTHI D I MBAA

25 727722EPMB025 DEVASENA HARINI D I MBAA

26 727722EPMB026 DHANUSHYAA I MBAA

27 727722EPMB027 DHANYAA I MBAA

28 727722EPMB028 DHARANI B S I MBAA

29 727722EPMB029 DHARSINI P K I MBAA

30 727722EPMB030 DHINAKAR K I MBAA

31 727722EPMB031 DILIP E I MBAA

32 727722EPMB032 DINESH BABU N I MBAA



33 727722EPMB033 EHANAK I MBAA

34 727722EPMB034 GAYATHRI DEVI S I MBAA

35 727722EPMB035 GEETIKA R I MBAA

36 727722EPMB036 GOKULANAND S I MBAA

37 727722EPMB037 GOKUL B I MBAA

38 727722EPMB038 GOKULA KRISHNAN K I MBAA

39 727722EPMB039 GOWTHAM N I MBAA

40 727722EPMB040 GOWTHAM V I MBAA

41 727722EPMB041 GUNA SOWMYAG I MBAA

42 727722EPMB042 GUNASEELAN S I MBAA

43 727722EPMB043 HARI KRISHNAN P I MBAA

44 727722EPMB044 HARI PRASANTH R I MBAA

45 727722EPMB045 HARIKUMAR M I MBAA

46 727722EPMB046 HARIPRASAD K I MBAA

47 727722EPMB047 HARIPRASATH.V I MBAA

48 727722EPMB048 HARISH MANIKANDAN P I MBAA

49 727722EPMB049 HARRISH R I MBAA

50 727722EPMB050 HARSHITHA L I MBAA

51 727722EPMB051 INFANTA JASMINE A.M I MBAA

52 727722EPMB052 JANANI S I MBAA

53 727722EPMB053 JAYASHREE V I MBAA

54 727722EPMB054 JEBA KAMAL M I MBAA

55 727722EPMB055 JOTHIKA K I MBAA

56 727722EPMB056 KAMALA KANNAN P I MBAA

57 727722EPMB057 KARTHIKA G I MBAA

58 727722EPMB058 KARTHIKA N I MBAA

59 727722EPMB059 KARTHIKEYAN N I MBAA

60 727722EPMB060 KARTHIKEYAN N S I MBAA

61 727722EPMB061 KAVIN PRAKASH M I MBA B

62 727722EPMB062 KAVIYA S I MBA B

63 727722EPMB063 KEERTHISHRI K I MBA B

64 727722EPMB064 KIRUTHICK SIVAU I MBA B

65 727722EPMB065 KISHORE KANTH R I MBA B

66 727722EPMB066 KRISHNAPRIYAR G I MBA B

67 727722EPMB067 LAVANYAGAYATHRI R T I MBA B

68 727722EPMB068 LEO M M I MBA B



69 727722EPMB069 MADHAN KISHORE G I MBA B

70 727722EPMB070 MEGA VARSHINI S I MBA B

71 727722EPMB071 MOHAMMED JAAFIR M I MBA B

72 727722EPMB072 MOHAMMED THOUFIQ N I MBA B

73 727722EPMB073 NANDHAKUMAR SB I MBA B

74 727722EPMB074 NARENDRA KUMAR K I MBA B

75 727722EPMB075 NISHAANTHINI S R I MBA B

76 727722EPMB076 NITHEES G I MBA B

77 727722EPMB077 NITHYASHREE M I MBA B

78 727722EPMB078 POOJA S I MBA B

79 727722EPMB079 PRADEEP P I MBA B

80 727722EPMB080 PRASHANTH K R I MBA B

81 727722EPMB081 PRAVEEN KUMAR A I MBA B

82 727722EPMB082 RAGURAM P I MBA B

83 727722EPMB083 RAJESH D I MBA B

84 727722EPMB084 RATHIPRIYA S S I MBA B

85 727722EPMB085 RAVI GANESH D I MBA B

86 727722EPMB087 ROSHINI JAISWAL I MBA B

87 727722EPMB088 ROSHINI V I MBA B

88 727722EPMB089 SAAIBOOPATHY P I MBA B

89 727722EPMB090 SAKTHI NAVEEN S I MBA B

90 727722EPMB091 SAKTHI SUBHA SREE A I MBA B

91 727722EPMB092 SANJAY S I MBA B

92 727722EPMB093 SANTHOSH G I MBA B

93 727722EPMB094 SANTHOSH JOTHINATHAN I MBA B

94 727722EPMB095 SENTHIL KUMAR V KA I MBA B

95 727722EPMB096 SHARON JENNIFER S I MBA B

96 727722EPMB097 SHYAM M I MBA B

97 727722EPMB098 SHYAM SUNDAR S I MBA B

98 727722EPMB099 SIVAKUMAR S I MBA B

99 727722EPMB100 SIVASAKTHI S I MBA B

100 727722EPMB101 SRI SARAVANAGUHAN K I MBA B

101 727722EPMB102 SUBAASHRI A I MBA B

102 727722EPMB103 SUDALAI MANI S I MBA B

103 727722EPMB104 SUDHAM I MBA B

104 727722EPMB105 SUDHARSAN C I MBA B



105 727722EPMB106 SUDHARSAN S I MBA B

106 727722EPMB107 SUDHARSHINI K I MBA B

107 727721EUAI007 ASHMITHAA S E III AIDS

108 727721euai009 Atchaya R III AIDS

109 727721EUAI503 JAGAPRAVEEN G III AIDS

110 727721euai040 NITHIN R III AIDS

111 727721euai008 Aswin bala III AIDS

112 727721euai037 Nantha G S III AIDS

113 727721euai016 DHANESHWAR K.C. III AIDS

114 727722EUAI506 VIBIN PRASAD III AIDS

115 727722EUAI504 SANJAY R III AIDS

116 727721EUAI051 Sharwan Krishnan P III AIDS

117 727721EUAI003 ANANYAAV R III AIDS

118 727721EUAI010 ATCHAYAS III AIDS

119 727721EUAI056 SURIYA P III AIDS

120 727721EUAI015 DEVESH PA III AIDS

121 727721EUAI043 SADHANA S III AIDS

122 727721EUAI044 SAIKIRAN III AIDS

123 727721EUAI059 VISHAL M III AIDS

124 727722EUAI502 APARNA R III AIDS

125 727721EUAI031 KISHORE KUMAR P S III AIDS

126 727721euai050 sathiyanarayanan v III AIDS

127 727721euai025 Jothikrishnaa G III AIDS

128 727721euai061 YOGESHKUMAR M III AIDS

129 727721euai014 Deenadhayalan S III AIDS

130 727721EUAI005 ARCHANA V III AIDS

131 727721EUAI024 HIRANYASREE R III AIDS

132 727721EUAI042 Pranav Krishna S III AIDS

133 727721euai060 Vishnu K III AIDS

134 727721euai049 SARATHY III AIDS

135 727721EUAI046 SANJITHA C III AIDS

136 727721euai017 dharshini r III AIDS

137 727721EUAI029 B KIRUTHIC GUNADHIDHAN III AIDS

138 727721EUAI019 GUHAN P III AIDS

139 727721EUAI052 Shri Aishwarya Srinivasa Prabhu III AIDS

140 727721EUAI047 Santhiya T III AIDS



141 727721euai004 Anupriya C III AIDS

142 727721EUAI034 Mohana R III AIDS

143 727721EUAI007 ASHMITHAA S E III AIDS

144 727721euai009 Atchaya R III AIDS

145 727721EUAI503 JAGAPRAVEEN G III AIDS

146 727721euai040 NITHIN R III AIDS

147 727721euai008 Aswin bala III AIDS

148 727721euai037 Nantha G S III AIDS

149 727721euai016 DHANESHWAR K.C. III AIDS

150 727722EUAI506 VIBIN PRASAD III AIDS

151 727722EUAI504 SANJAY R III AIDS

152 727721EUAI051 Sharwan Krishnan P III AIDS

153 727721EUAI003 ANANYAAV R III AIDS

154 727721EUAI010 ATCHAYAS III AIDS

155 727721EUAI056 SURIYA P III AIDS

156 727721EUAI015 DEVESH PA III AIDS

157 727721EUAI043 SADHANA S III AIDS

158 727721EUAI044 SAIKIRAN III AIDS

159 727721EUAI059 VISHAL M III AIDS

160 727722EUAI502 APARNA R III AIDS

161 727721EUAI031 KISHORE KUMAR P S III AIDS

162 727721euai050 sathiyanarayanan v III AIDS

163 727721euai025 Jothikrishnaa G III AIDS

164 727721euai061 YOGESHKUMAR M III AIDS

165 727721euai014 Deenadhayalan S III AIDS

166 727721EUAI005 ARCHANA V III AIDS

167 727721EUAI024 HIRANYASREE R III AIDS

168 727721EUAI042 Pranav Krishna S III AIDS

169 727721eucb030 Lokesh III CSBS

170 727721eucb049 Shrreya S R III CSBS

171 727722eucb505 Venkatraman P III CSBS

172 727721eucb015 Gowtham T III CSBS

173 727722eucb504 Tamilanbu R III CSBS

174 727721eucb011 Dharshan S III CSBS

175 727721eucb021 Kannan K III CSBS

176 727721eucb026 Krishna K III CSBS



177 727721eucb046 Sasidharan R III CSBS

178 727721eucb019 KAMESH J III CSBS

179 727721eucb043 Rayhaan R III CSBS

180 727721EUCB001 Ajay B III CSBS

181 727721EUCB034 MUTHUKRISHNAN M III CSBS

182 727721EUCB047 Sathya bhama M III CSBS

183 20EUCB045 SWATHIKA C A IV CSBS

184 20EUCB019 KARTHIK SIVANESAN M IV CSBS

185 20EUCB027 NITIN SAILESH V IV CSBS

186 20EUCB001 AAKASH V IV CSBS

187 20EUCS134 SHRINIDHI S IV CSE

188 20EUCS134 Sushanthika M IV CSE

189 20EUCS165 Varun S IV CSE

190 20EUCS137 Srigiri T IV CSE

191 20EUCS174 Vaishaal Krishna IV CSE

192 727721EUEC048 HARINISRI K III ECE

193 727721EUEC041 HARIHARA KAILASA RAMAN S III ECE

194 727721EUEC058 JAYAHARSINI R.L III ECE

195 727721EUEC050 HARISH M III ECE

196 727722EUEC506 PREMNATH S III ECE

197 727721EUEC021 DHANVANTH ROSHAN P III ECE

198 727721EUEC002 ABDULAJEES .S III ECE

199 727721EUEC001 AADHISHWARAN K III ECE

200 727721EUEC027 DINESH KUMAR KV III ECE

201 727721EUEC060 JEGANA III ECE

202 727721EUEC011 ARAVIND P III ECE

203 727721EUEC056 JAI KRISHNA R III ECE

204 727721EUEC046 HARIHARAN R III ECE

205 727721EUEC015 CHRIS J ALLEN III ECE

206 727721EUEC007 AKASH S III ECE

207 20EUEC025 Baby Vishnupriya N IV ECE

208 20EUEC013 Angelin Simon IV ECE

209 20EUEC042 Elakiyaa M IV ECE

210 20EUEC032 Charrunethra C R IV ECE

211 20EUEC017 Arjun T T IV ECE

212 20EUEC034 DARANIDARAN P K IV ECE



213 20EUEC014 ARAVIND G M IV ECE

214 20EUEC016 ARISTO VINCE S IV ECE

215 20EUEC037 DHAMODARAN K IV ECE

216 20EUEC035 DEEPAKA IV ECE

217 20EUEC030 BHUVANESHWARAN M J IV ECE

218 20EUEC045 GIRIDHAR M N IV ECE

219 20EUEC027 BHAGAVATHIDHARSHAN B IV ECE

220 20EUEC051 GOWTHAM R IV ECE

221 20EUEC046 GIRISHANKAR P L IV ECE

222 20EUEC049 GOKUL S IV ECE

223 20EUEC054 HARIHARA SUDHAN M IV ECE

224 20EUEC055 HARIHARAN G T S IV ECE

225 20EUEC010 AISHWARYAD IV ECE

226 21EUEC502 JERRY SAMRAJ A IV ECE

227 20EUEC053 GURUMOORTHYA IV ECE

228 20EUEC039 DHANUSHREE V M IV ECE

229 20EUEC002 AAKASH RAJA K M IV ECE

230 20EUEC031 CHARRAN M IV ECE

231 20EUEC043 Ezhilarasan V IV ECE

232 21EUIT514 VIGNESH D IV IT

233 20EUIT121 SAAI SHASHANK K IV IT

234 20EUIT171 Yazhmugi Ramesh IV IT

235 20EUIT147 Sri Vatsan IV IT

236 20EUIT173 Yuvasri KB IV IT

237 20euit125 sakthi iswarya s IV IT

238 21EUIT503 CHARAN E IV IT

239 21EUIT515 Vijaya kumar A N IV IT

240 21EUIT510 SABARISH P IV IT

241 21EUIT504 Dhamu M IV IT

242 20EUIT004 ABINASH R IV IT

243 20EUIT152 SUDHEV S IV IT

244 20EUIT153 SUHAN T IV IT

245 20EUIT129 SANTHOSH P IV IT

246 20EUIT172 YUVAN SHANKAR RAJ IV IT

247 20EUIT162 VASANTH KUMAR G IV IT

248 20EUIT132 SARUBALA G R IV IT



249 20EUIT155 SUVETHA S M IV IT

250 20EUIT156 SWETHA C IV IT

251 20EUIT137 SENBAGA DINESH S IV IT

252 20EUIT122 SABITHA R IV IT

253 20EUIT133 SASMITHA S IV IT

254 20EUIT130 SANTHOSH R IV IT

255 20EUIT161 VARUN S IV IT

256 20EUIT123 SADHASHIVAM T IV IT

257 20EUIT159 THENNAVAN D IV IT

258 20EUIT169 Yamenisri S IV IT

259 20EUIT167 Vishweshvaran M IV IT

260 20EUIT135 Satheeshkumar G J IV IT

261 20EUIT140 SHRIMATHI A IV IT

262 20EUIT142 Siddharth P IV IT

263 20EUIT128 Sanjay V IV IT

264 20EUIT131 SANTHOSH V IV IT

265 21EUIT514 VIGNESH D IV IT

266 727722EUCI001 ABHISHEK M D I M. TECH CSE

267 727722EUCI002 ANISHASURUTHI M I M. TECH CSE

268 727722EUCI003 ANUSRI S I M. TECH CSE

269 727722EUCI004 ARUL JOSEPH DELVIN A I M. TECH CSE

270 727722EUCI005 ASHWIN P I M. TECH CSE

271 727722EUCI006 ATCHAYAA I M. TECH CSE

272 727722EUCI007 ATCHAYA LAKSHMI B I M. TECH CSE

273 727722EUCI008 BHAVANEESHWARAN S I M. TECH CSE

274 727722EUCI009 DARSHAN PRASATH S L I M. TECH CSE

275 727722EUCI010 DHANUSHA B I M. TECH CSE

276 727722EUCI011 DHARSHINI R I M. TECH CSE

277 727722EUCI012 DHIPIKA I I M. TECH CSE

278 727722EUCI013 DINESH KUMAR S I M. TECH CSE

279 727722EUCI014 GOKULM I M. TECH CSE

280 727722EUCI015 GOUTHAM L M I M. TECH CSE

281 727722EUCI016 JANIKA V K I M. TECH CSE

282 727722EUCI017 JEFFERSON WESLEY P I M. TECH CSE

283 727722EUCI018 KAMALAN C S I M. TECH CSE

284 727722EUCI019 KAVINKARTHIK S I M. TECH CSE



285 727722EUCI020 KISHORE M J I M. TECH CSE

286 727722EUCI021 KISHOTH T I M. TECH CSE

287 727722EUCI022 LOKESWAR M I M. TECH CSE

288 727722EUCI023 MADHANRAJ R I M. TECH CSE

289 727722EUCI024 MAHARANI E I M. TECH CSE

290 727722EUCI025 MAHASWETTHA B I M. TECH CSE

291 727722EUCI026 MANJUSREE K I M. TECH CSE

292 727722EUCI027 MOHAMED FAZIL B I M. TECH CSE

293 727722EUCI028 MOHAN DHARSHAN K I M. TECH CSE

294 727722EUCI029 NAVEENRAJAM I M. TECH CSE

295 727722EUCI030 NAVIS LUFFINA B I M. TECH CSE

296 727722EUCI031 NIVEDHITHAA I M. TECH CSE

297 727722EUCI032 PAVITHRA E I M. TECH CSE

298 727722EUCI033 PRATIKA B I M. TECH CSE

299 727722EUCI034 PREETHAM KUMAR M I M. TECH CSE

300 727722EUCI035 PUJASHREE E I M. TECH CSE

301 727722EUCI036 RAGUNATH N I M. TECH CSE

302 727722EUCI037 SAJNA S I M. TECH CSE

303 727722EUCI038 SAKTHI SUNDARAM N I M. TECH CSE

304 727722EUCI039 SANGEETHAM I M. TECH CSE

305 727722EUCI040 SANKARA I M. TECH CSE

306 727722EUCI041 SAYEEDAFNAN H I M. TECH CSE

307 727722EUCI042 SHAFFANAHMED F I M. TECH CSE

308 727722EUCI043 SHAKTHI PRANAVA I M. TECH CSE

309 727722EUCI044 SHAKTHI NATHAN S I M. TECH CSE

310 727722EUCI045 SHANKARA I M. TECH CSE

311 727722EUCI046 SHARVESH B I M. TECH CSE

312 727722EUCI047 SHASHANK K S I M. TECH CSE

313 727722EUCI048 SRI VISHNU M N I M. TECH CSE

314 727722EUCI049 SUBASHINI V I M. TECH CSE

315 727722EUCI050 SUBHIKSHA P I M. TECH CSE

316 727722EUCI051 SUDHARSAN M I M. TECH CSE

317 727722EUCI052 SUWETHA E I M. TECH CSE

318 727722EUCI053 THANUSH V N I M. TECH CSE

319 727722EUCI054 THARUN B I M. TECH CSE

320 727722EUCI055 VAIPAV S K I M. TECH CSE



321 727722EUCI056 VIGNESH R I M. TECH CSE

322 727722EUCI057 VIKASH S K I M. TECH CSE

323 727722EUCI058 VIKKAASH L I M. TECH CSE

324 727722EUCI059 VISHAL SABHARISH M I M. TECH CSE

325 20EUMT008 BHARATH RAGHAVAN D IV MCT

326 20EUMT011 DHANUSH B IV MCT

327 21EUMT504 GOWRISHANKAR N IV MCT

328 21EUMT508 NISOK P S IV MCT

329 21EUMT501 AKASH M IV MCT

330 20EUMT028 KARTHIKEYAN B IV MCT

331 20EUMT029 KAVINKUMAR P C IV MCT

332 20EUMT030 KINGSLEE RABEL J IV MCT

333 20EUMT018 GURUNATHAN L IV MCT

334 20EUMT031 KISHOOR H S IV MCT

335 20EUMT034 LAKSHMI NARAYAN B IV MCT

336 20EUMT036 LINGASRI P IV MCT

337 20EUMT039 MOHAMED RIYAZ J S IV MCT



25.09.2023

CLEANING OF WATER BODIES

S No Date of
Event Name of the Event Department

Organized Event Coordinator Target
Participants

No. of
Volunteers

1 24.09.2023 CLEANING OF
WATER BODIES ECE Mr. C.

Visvesvaran
SKCET
Students 100

Cleaning up lakes and ponds is essential for preserving these vital water bodies. Regular

maintenance, including the removal of debris, pollutants, and excess aquatic vegetation, not only

improves their aesthetic appeal but also offers numerous advantages. Firstly, it ensures the availability

of clean, safe water for various uses, such as drinking, recreation, and wildlife habitat. Secondly, lake

and pond cleanup enhances water quality, reducing the risk of harmful algal blooms and maintaining

balanced ecosystems. Moreover, it promotes tourism and outdoor activities, benefiting local economies

and fostering community well-being. In an era of growing environmental concerns, the restoration of

lakes and ponds is a necessary step toward sustaining the health and biodiversity of our ecosystems

and ensuring a higher quality of life for future generations.

Outcome of the event:

1. As part of “International Coastal Cleanup Day” Department of ECE conducted

“Cleaning of Water Bodies” on 24.09.2023 with our College Students.
2. An overwhelming response of over 30 aspiring and vibrant College Students participated

and attended the event and got motivated towards the cleanliness of water bodies from

the event



19.09.2023

CIRCULAR

As a part of National Service Scheme (NSS) outreach programme, Department of

Electronics and Communication Engineering from Sri Krishna College of Engineering and Technology

would like to conduct “Cleaning of Water Bodies” on the occasion of “International Coastal Cleanup
Day” on 24.09.2023 at Vellalore Lake. In this regard the faculty members are requested to circulate this
message among the students.

Copy to:
1. To all Head of the Departments
2. Notice Board



INVITATION



PHOTOS

Students during their cleaning activities of Vellalore Lake



Students’ eagerly participating in cleaning activities at Vellalore Lake



PARTICIPANTS LIST
24.09.2023

CLEANING OF WATER BODIES – INTERNATIONAL COASTAL CLEANUP DAY

S.NO REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF THE VOLUNTEERS DEPARTMENT

1 20EUEC174 YUVAN S ECE

2 20EUEC146 SIVANITHESH S ECE

3 20EUEC165 VIGNESH M ECE

4 20EUEC143 SHRIRAM S ECE

5 727721EUEC179 VIGNESH P ECE

6 727721EUEC125 SAIRAM R ECE

7 727722EUEC501 AKASH S ECE

8 727721EUEC174 VARUN R ECE

9 727721EUEC159 SURESH KUMAR J ECE

10 727721EUEC135 SATHIYENDIRAN ECE

11 727721EUEC098 NARAINE HARISH M P ECE

12 727721EUEC076 LOGESH V ECE

13 727721EUEC078 MADHAVAN S ECE

14 727721EUEC130 SANKAR P ECE

15 727721EUEC155 SUDHAKAR S ECE

16 727721EUEC166 THARUN.B ECE

17 727721EUEC185 YUKESH P S ECE

18 727721EUEC178 VIBIN K ECE

19 727721EUEC173 VARSHATH K M ECE

20 727722EUEC505 PASUPATHI S ECE

21 727721EUEC127 SANJANA M ECE

22 727721EUEC136 SELEENA P ECE

23 727721EUEC141 SHERLIN LIDIYA A ECE



24 20EUEC015 ARCHITHA B ECE

25 20EUEC018 ARUL SIVAKUMARAN K ECE

26 20EUEC024 ASWIN KUMAR R ECE

27 20EUEC021 ASHWIN T ECE

28 20EUEC066 JAYAKUMAR KB ECE

29 20EUEC069 JONY JAS J ECE

30 20EUEC077 KOUSHIK B ECE

31 20EUEC008 ABISHEK ECE

32 20EUEC009 AGATHIYAN ECE

33 20EUEC010 AISHWARYA ECE

34 20EUEC016 ARISTO VINCE ECE

35 20EUEC017 ARJUN ECE

36 20EUEC018 ARUL SIVA KUMARAN ECE

37 20EUEC019 ARVINTH ECE

38 20EUEC020 ASHIQ ECE

39 20EUEC021 ASHWIN ECE

40 20EUEC028 BHARATH ECE

41 20EUEC029 BHARATHEVAASAN ECE

42 20EUEC030 BHUVANESHWARAN ECE

43 20EUEC031 CHARRAN ECE

44 20EUEC033 CHIDIPOTHU SHASHANK ECE

45 20EUEC034 DARANIDARAN ECE

46 20EUEC035 DEEPAK ECE

47 20EUEC036 DEEPAN KUMAR ECE

48 20EUEC037 DHAMODARAN ECE

49 20EUEC038 DHANUSH ECE

50 20EUEC039 DHANUSHREE ECE



51 20EUEC040 DINESH ECE

52 20EUEC043 EZHILARASAN ECE

53 20EUEC044 GANESH ECE

54 20EUEC045 GIRIDHAR ECE

55 20EUEC046 GIRISHANKAR ECE

56 20EUEC047 GNANA GANESH ECE

57 20EUEC065 JAYAHARSHAN ECE

58 20EUEC066 JAYAKUMAR ECE

59 20EUEC069 JONY JAS ECE

60 20EUEC070 KAMALESH ECE

61 20EUEC071 KARAN ECE

62 20EUEC072 KAVIN ECE

63 20EUEC073 KAVIN PRASHAD ECE

64 20EUEC074 KAVISHKARTHICK ECE

65 20EUEC076 KIRUBHAKARAN ECE

66 20EUEC077 KOUSHIK ECE

67 20EUEC080 LINGESH ECE

68 20EUEC081 LOGESH KUMAR ECE

69 20EUEC082 LOGESHWARAN ECE

70 20EUEC083 MADHAN KUMAR ECE

71 20EUEC084 MANO BHARATHI ECE

72 20EUEC085 MANOJ ECE

73 20EUEC087 MOHAMED ISMAIL ECE

74 20EUEC088 MOHAMMED ANAS ECE

75 20EUEC092 MURALIDHARAN ECE

76 20EUEC093 NADESH RAGUL ECE

77 20EUEC094 NAGA HARIMUGESH ECE



78 20EUEC095 NARESH ECE

79 20EUEC100 NITHIES ECE

80 20EUEC101 NITHIN PRANESH ECE

81 20EUEC103 PARASARAN ECE

82 20EUEC104 PARI ECE

83 20EUEC118 RAJASEKAR ECE

84 20EUEC119 RAJBARATH ECE

85 20EUEC120 RAKUL ECE

86 20EUEC121 RAMAMOORTHY ECE

87 20EUEC128 SANJAY ECE

88 20EUEC129 SANJAY RAJA ECE

89 20EUEC130 SANJAY ECE

90 20EUEC131 SANJEEV ECE

91 20EUEC132 SANTHOSH JEGANATHAN ECE

92 20EUEC133 SANTHOSHIV ECE

93 20EUEC134 SARAN ECE

94 20EUEC135 SARAVANAKUMAR ECE

95 20EUEC136 SENDHIL RAM PANDIAN ECE

96 20EUEC137 SHAHID AHAMED ECE

97 20EUEC158 SUJAN ECE

98 20EUEC159 SUJITHKUMAR ECE

99 21EUEC508 RAHUL ECE

100 21EUEC510 TAMIL NILAVAN ECE



CIRCULAR

03.10.2023

The National Service Scheme (NSS) unit and The Institute of Indian Foundrymen – SKCET

Students chapter (IIF) of Sri Krishna college of Engineering and Technology would like to

organise a Rally (by walk) to create “an awareness about Fitness” to help us all to get

freedom from obesity, laziness, stress, anxiety and diseases. The rally will begin opposite to

the Corporation office, Kuniamuthur, on 11.10.2023 (Wednesday) at 11.00 a.m. Around 250

students (100 girls + 150 boys) of our institution will participate in this rally and they will

complete the rally at the college campus. We request you to kindly grant permission for

organising the rally and grace the occasion by your valuable presence. Mr. K. Raghupathi

Raja, Assistant Commissioner of Police, Kuniamuthur – range, would be the chief guest. We

cordially invite you to the event and grace the occasion by your valuable presence.

Copy to:

1. All Heads of the Departments

2. Notice Board.



Invitation:



Report

S
No

Date of
Event

Name of the
Event

Department
Organized

Event
Coordinator

Target
Participant

s
Participant

s

1 11-10-
2023 Rally Mech Mr. J. Baskaran,

Dr. S. Raja

Students
&

Faculty
members

250

Target Participants:

The National Service Scheme (NSS) unit and The Institute of Indian Foundrymen -
SKCET Students Chapter (IIF) of Sri Krishna College of Engineering and Technology jointly
organized a FIT INDIA (by walk) rally to promote awareness about Fitness on Wednesday,
October 11th, 2023 at 11 a.m. The rally started from BSNL office and ended at A1 Ground,
Kovaipudur.

Mr. K. Raveendran, Inspector of Police, Kuniyamuthur, served as the chief guest.
Principal Madam, Dr. J. Janet waved the flag to start the rally. Dr. V. Ragavi Dean -Student
Affairs , Dr.S.Sophia, Dean - R&D Ranking & Accreditation and Dr. P. Ashokavarthanan,
HOD/MECH also participated in the rally.

I and II B. E/ B. TECH students participated innthe rally and displayed informative
placards to bring about behavioral changes and move towards a more physically active
lifestyle among the youngsters.

The rally’s major goal is to help everyone to get freedom from obesity, laziness,
stress, anxiety and diseases.



Sample Photos:









PARTICIPANTS LIST

S.NO REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT DEPT YEAR
1 727722EUMC001 ABILASH R Mech II
2 727722EUMC002 ABINOV R Mech II
3 727722EUMC003 ABIRAMI GANTHI R Mech II
4 727722EUMC004 ABISHEK A P Mech II
5 727722EUMC005 ABISHEK SIVARAM A Mech II
6 727722EUMC006 ADITHYA R Mech II
7 727722EUMC007 AJITHA D Mech II
8 727722EUMC008 AJU KOSHAN S Mech II
9 727722EUMC009 AKSHAY BALA T Mech II
10 727722EUMC010 ALWIN JONES J Mech II
11 727722EUMC011 ALWIN MESSIAH S Mech II
12 727722EUMC012 ASHWIN S Mech II
13 727722EUMC013 ASWIN BABU K Mech II
14 727722EUMC014 AUSTIN A Mech II
15 727722EUMC015 BHAVITHIRAN R Mech II
16 727722EUMC016 BLESSON CHRIST G Mech II

17 727722EUMC017 CHRIS IMMANUEL D
ROSARIO Mech II

18 727722EUMC018 DARIUS PAULWIN N Mech II
19 727722EUMC019 DEEPAK KANNAN V Mech II
20 727722EUMC020 DEV SHUBANKHAR V Mech II
21 727722EUMC021 DEVA DHARSAN U G Mech II
22 727722EUMC022 DHANUVARSHAN V G Mech II
23 727722EUMC023 DHARSAN B Mech II
24 727722EUMC024 DHARSHANA PRIYA V Mech II
25 727722EUMC025 DHARSNA R Mech II
26 727722EUMC026 DHEEPAK S Mech II
27 727722EUMC027 DINESH D Mech II
28 727722EUMC028 DINESH KUMAR K V Mech II
29 727722EUMC029 GANESHPRABHU S J Mech II
30 727722EUMC030 GEETHANJALI S Mech II
31 727722EUMC031 GOKUL P S Mech II
32 727722EUMC032 GOWTHAM L Mech II
33 727722EUMC033 HAMLIN BENSHIKA A Mech II
34 727722EUMC034 HARI OHAM T Mech II
35 727722EUMC035 HARIHARAN S Mech II
36 727722EUMC036 HARIKUMAR B Mech II

http://s.no/


37 727722EUMC037 HARIPRAKASH N C Mech II
38 727722EUMC038 HARSHAVARTHAN M Mech II
39 727722EUMC039 HARSHVARDHAN N SINGH Mech II
40 727722EUMC040 HASHWANTH S Mech II
41 727722EUMC041 HEMANDH D T Mech II
42 727722EUMC042 HEMANTHKUMAR G Mech II
43 727722EUMC043 ICHARUKESH S Mech II
44 727722EUMC044 INDHU S Mech II
45 727722EUMC045 JAGADEESWARAN Mech II
46 727722EUMC046 JAY PRASATH J V Mech II
47 727722EUMC047 JEBEEN DHAS A Mech II
48 727722EUMC048 JEYESHAANTH T Mech II
49 727722EUMC049 JOEL SAMUEL D Mech II
50 727722EUMC050 KALEEL MUZAMMIL A Mech II
51 727722EUMC051 KARTHICKUMAR S Mech II
52 727722EUMC052 KARTHIK VINOD Mech II
53 727722EUMC053 KARTHIKEYAN M Mech II
54 727722EUMC054 KATHIRAVAN P Mech II
55 727722EUMC055 KISHORE A Mech II
56 727722EUMC056 KISHORE KUMAR K Mech II
57 727722EUMC057 KISHORE S Mech II
58 727722EUMC058 KISHORE S Mech II
59 727722EUMC059 KOTEESVARA G R Mech II
60 23EUMC001 ABDUL KANI H Mech II
61 23EUMC002 ARJUN K Mech II
62 23EUMC003 ENOCH C HENRY Mech II
63 23EUMC004 GOKULAN S Mech II
64 23EUMC005 GURU SARAN S Mech II
65 23EUMC006 HARISH SUBRAMANIAN S T Mech II
66 23EUMC007 KARTHEEBAN R Mech II
67 23EUMC008 KISHOR AR Mech II
68 23EUMC009 KISHORE SREE RAM B Mech II
69 23EUMC010 MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM Mech II
70 23EUMC011 MOHAMMED ASHIF Mech II
71 23EUMC012 NAVEEN K Mech II
72 23EUMC013 PRABHU K. R Mech II
73 23EUMC014 PRAVEEN KUMAR M Mech II
74 727722EUMC060 KRISHNADHARSHINI M Mech II
75 727722EUMC061 KRISHNAMOORTHI G Mech II
76 727722EUMC062 KUMARAN M Mech II



77 727722EUMC063 MADHAVAN K Mech II
78 727722EUMC064 MOHAMMED ARIF H Mech II
79 727722EUMC065 MOHAMMED RAYAN S Mech II
80 727722EUMC066 MOHAMMED SAFWAN A I Mech II
81 727722EUMC067 MOHANRAM M Mech II
82 727722EUMC068 MOHITH BHABU B K Mech II
83 727722EUMC069 MUGILANBAN R Mech II
84 727722EUMC070 MUTHUKUMAR KISHORE S Mech II
85 727722EUMC071 NAVEEN V M Mech II
86 727722EUMC072 NITHISH KUMAR R Mech II
87 727722EUMC073 NITHISH KUMAR R Mech II
88 727722EUMC074 NITISHA S Mech II
89 727722EUMC075 PARAMESH KANNAN V Mech II
90 727722EUMC076 PARANITHARAN K T Mech II
91 727722EUMC077 PASUPATHI K Mech II
92 727722EUMC078 PRABHAKARAN G Mech II
93 727722EUMC079 PRAKASH KUMAR K Mech II
94 727722EUMC080 PREMKUMAR S Mech II
95 727722EUMC081 PUNITHAN M K Mech II
96 727722EUMC082 RAGUNATH A Mech II
97 727722EUMC083 RAHMAN SHERIEF A Mech II
98 727722EUMC084 RAJA GOPAL R Mech II
99 727722EUMC085 RAMKUMAR S Mech II
100 727722EUMC086 RANJITH SELVAN M Mech II
101 727722EUMC087 RIYA SAMPREETAA V A Mech II
102 727722EUMC088 ROHIT ALAN P Mech II
103 727722EUMC089 SACHIN J Mech II
104 727722EUMC090 SACHIN N Mech II
105 727722EUMC091 SAKTHIVEL C Mech II
106 727722EUMC092 SANJAY S Mech II
107 727722EUMC093 SANJAY V Mech II
108 727722EUMC094 SANJAYSUDHAN S Mech II
109 727722EUMC095 SANTHOSH KUMAR M Mech II
110 727722EUMC096 SANTHOSH S Mech II
111 727722EUMC097 SARVESH SUDAN R Mech II
112 727722EUMC098 SASVAT BAALAN A Mech II
113 727722EUMC099 SATHYANARAYANAN J Mech II
114 727722EUMC100 SELVA GOPALAN R S Mech II
115 727722EUMC101 SELVA KRISHNAN P S Mech II
116 727722EUMC102 SHACHINSURIYA M Mech II



117 727722EUMC103 SHAJEETH S Mech II
118 727722EUMC104 SHARAN S S Mech II
119 727722EUMC105 SHAWN S Mech II

120 727722EUMC106 SHEIKH MOHAMMED
SHAHRUKH S Mech II

121 727722EUMC107 SHREE VARSHAN
GOPALAMURUGESAN Mech II

122 727722EUMC108 SIBICHERAN M Mech II
123 727722EUMC109 SIMSON ARUL JONES A Mech II
124 727722EUMC110 SOMANATH M Mech II
125 727722EUMC111 SOUNDARAN S Mech II
126 727722EUMC112 SREPRANESH R Mech II
127 727722EUMC113 SUDHARSAN S Mech II
128 727722EUMC114 SUJITH S Mech II
129 727722EUMC115 SUNILKUMAR S Mech II
130 727722EUMC116 SURIYA M Mech II
131 727722EUMC117 THAVATHARSHNI S Mech II
132 727722EUMC118 VETHAMURTHY S Mech II
133 727722EUMC119 VIGNESH S Mech II
134 727722EUMC120 VISHVANATHAN S Mech II
135 727722EUMC121 YOHESHWARAN R S Mech II
136 23EUMC015 RAGHUL KUMAR R Mech II
137 23EUMC016 RITHIN T J Mech II
138 23EUMC017 SARAVANAN S Mech II
139 23EUMC018 SATHYA NARAYANAN A Mech II
140 23EUMC019 SRIE KRISHNA S Mech II
141 23EUMC020 VIKAS JUSTIN V K Mech II
142 23EUMC021 VINOD KUMAR R Mech II
143 23EUMC022 VISHNU J Mech II
144 23EUMC023 WINMUGILAN G Mech II
145 23EUMC024 YATHAVARAJ G Mech II
146 23MC001 AATHIKESAVAN S Mech I
147 23MC002 ABDUL ASHIF M Mech I
148 23MC003 ABDUL KARIM KAMAL S Mech I
149 23MC004 ABIYUKTH A Mech I
150 23MC005 ADHAV DHARSHAN R Mech I
151 23MC006 ADITYA KRISHNA U Mech I
152 23MC007 AJAY M Mech I
153 23MC008 AJAY SHANKAR S Mech I
154 23MC009 AKEL RAJ M Mech I
155 23MC010 AMIRTHAVARSHNI T A Mech I



156 23MC011 ANANTHAKRISHNAN A Mech I
157 23MC012 ARAVINTH KUMAR M Mech I
158 23MC013 ARJUN S Mech I
159 23MC014 ARUL KUMARAN L J Mech I
160 23MC015 ARUN A Mech I
161 23MC016 ARUN KUMAR A Mech I
162 23MC017 ARUN RAJA M Mech I
163 23MC018 ARYA P Mech I
164 23MC019 ASWINA A Mech I
165 23MC020 BADHRIPRASHAD S S Mech I
166 23MC021 BUBESH P K Mech I
167 23MC022 BUVANESH PANDI P Mech I
168 23MC023 CHARULEKHA D E Mech I
169 23MC024 DEEKSHIDH S Mech I
170 23MC025 DEEPAK M Mech I
171 23MC026 DHARSHAN T Mech I
172 23MC027 DHEEPAK S Mech I
173 23MC028 EZHILARASAN S Mech I

174 23MC029 GANGESH SAKTHI MURUGAN
T Mech I

175 23MC030 GAYATHRI S S Mech I
176 23MC031 GIRI PRASATH A B S Mech I
177 23MC032 GOKUL.G Mech I
178 23MC033 GOPI ANAND D Mech I
179 23MC034 GOWREESH E Mech I
180 23MC035 GOWRI DHATRI K Mech I
181 23MC036 GOWTHAM S Mech I
182 23MC037 GUHAN S Mech I
183 23MC038 GURU PRASAD S S Mech I
184 23MC039 HARESH R Mech I
185 23MC040 HARI S U Mech I
186 23MC041 HARIHARAN V Mech I
187 23MC042 HARIRAM R Mech I
188 23MC043 HARISH K Mech I
189 23MC044 HARISH KUMAR J Mech I
190 23MC045 HARI PRAKASH R T Mech I
191 23MC046 HARRINRAJ K Mech I
192 23MC047 JAIPAL M Mech I
193 23MC048 JASWANTH S Mech I
194 23MC049 JAYA JEEVA PRAWAAHAN S Mech I



195 23MC050 JOSWA STANLY A Mech I
196 23MC051 KADHIRVEL N Mech I
197 23MC052 KAMALA KANNAN S Mech I
198 23MC053 KANISHK M Mech I
199 23MC054 KARNASIVAKUMARAN Mech I
200 23MC055 KARTHIKEYAN G Mech I
201 23MC056 KARTHIKEYAN J Mech I
202 23MC057 KAVIN N Mech I
203 23MC058 KESAVA KUMAR R Mech I
204 23MC059 LALITH RAJ N Mech I
205 23MC060 LALITH ROSHAN K Mech I
206 23MC061 LOHITHRAJ V Mech I
207 23MC062 LOKESHWAR R V Mech I
208 727721EUMC001 ABDUL HAFEEZ M Mech III
209 727721EUMC002 ABILASH R Mech III
210 727721EUMC003 ABIMANYU GOWTHAM J Mech III
211 727721EUMC004 ABINAV P Mech III
212 727721EUMC005 ABINESH S Mech III
213 727721EUMC006 ABISHEK R Mech III
214 727721EUMC007 ADHARSH R Mech III
215 727721EUMC008 AJITHKUMAR S Mech III
216 727721EUMC009 AKASH V M Mech III
217 727721EUMC010 AKILESWAR K Mech III
218 727721EUMC011 ANIRUDH D Mech III
219 727721EUMC012 ARJUN S Mech III
220 727721EUMC013 ARUNESH S Mech III
221 727721EUMC014 ARYAN RAMESH Mech III
222 727721EUMC015 ASHWIN R Mech III
223 727721EUMC016 ASWINKUMAR S Mech III
224 727721EUMC017 ATHUL PRAKASH Mech III
225 727721EUMC018 BALAJI R Mech III
226 727721EUMC019 BALAKARTICK P L Mech III
227 727721EUMC020 BALAMURUGAN M Mech III
228 727721EUMC021 BALASUBRAMANIAN T M Mech III
229 727721EUMC022 BAVITHRAN R S Mech III
230 727721EUMC023 BRAWIN A Mech III
231 727721EUMC024 CHANDRU N Mech III
232 727721EUMC025 CHIDAMBARA SIDDHARTH S Mech III
233 727721EUMC027 DHEERAJ S Mech III
234 727721EUMC029 DINESHKUMAR M Mech III



235 727721EUMC030 EASWAR G V Mech III
236 727721EUMC031 ELVINAA A Mech III
237 727721EUMC032 ESHAAN J Mech III
238 727721EUMC033 GOWTHAM S Mech III
239 727721EUMC034 HARIHARAN N Mech III
240 727721EUMC035 HARISH V Mech III
241 727721EUMC036 HARSAANTH R P Mech III
242 727721EUMC037 ISHWARYA S V Mech III
243 727721EUMC038 JAGADESHKUMAR B Mech III
244 727721EUMC039 JAIRUS GABRIEL R Mech III
245 727721EUMC040 JANARTHANA PRABHU A S Mech III
246 727721EUMC042 KABILAN K Mech III
247 727721EUMC043 KABILAN V Mech III
248 727721EUMC044 KALATHIESWARAN R Mech III
249 727721EUMC045 KANIMOZHI G Mech III
250 727721EUMC046 KARTHIK B Mech III
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